e

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE FROJECTION ; W Eﬂzﬁgﬁ?7w Ei < W Eﬂzﬁgﬁ?7w Ei /home/us018246/edmmod

|
|
|
| PART FIRST
|
| NUMBER REV JSED TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 73 | o
| 1339716 =1 B —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR - W W S CRINT, APPLICATOR LUG SHEET] 72§
| — 1 1 1338705-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| 7— 1332716 -1 B —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED ~1 AND SPARE PARTS 5 %
| 7-1335716-7 | A - - - SPARE PARTS KIT =n i
| a—
| SIS
| — 1 1 461264-1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 57
: — 2 2 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2X. 19 1D PLATE | BB
| BS | D
| — 1 1 5869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 64
| — 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBX6) RAM 63
| CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - 1 1 18023-9 SCR, SKT CAP (M4XE)CP DSC 62
: TERMINAL NAME: FASTON CONNECTOR .1877 SERIES REC. 6]
| — 1 1 180247 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANV IL 5O
| CRIMP S17E TYPE RANGE i
|
| WIRE 2.29 [.0390 INI] F 0.50-1.50mm* - 2 2 1-18023-3 SCR, SHC (M4X16) HOLD DOWN | 58
: E [NSUL 3.56 [.140 INJ SCROLL 1.40-2.75% [.055—. 108 [N 4 - - - 1 -18025-0 S5CR, SHC (M4AX3)STRIP GUIDE | 57
: g WIRE STRIP LENGCTH e TH APPL INSTRUCTION .. - 2 2 1-18023-1 SCR, 9HC (M4X10) sLUG BLADE| 5B
| = 4.39-5.16 [.173-.203 INI¢C = 408-83223 LJ) 55
| o — 2 2 18029-1 NUT, HEX (M3) DRAG 54—
| - TERMINAL - - FEED — 2 2 586965-1 NUT, HEX SL (M4)DRAG STUD 53
- APPL SPEC 114-2036 - 16.50 [.B50 INI T - 2] 2 2-18032-2 SCR, SKT SET (M3X10) DRAG 52
| - 3 gl

® 50
| - TERMINALS APPLIED
: - s - 1 1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
| § 42452 53475 52137 15451 4 - -
| - Py e — - - - 1 1 13386761 CAM, POST-FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
| = — 1 1 12386621 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) | 4B
' 4eBly e 53550 Saas - B 55019711 PLUG, NYLON 45
| ’
| 42801 E3608 H3B54 — — _ 1 1 1220998 RAM 44
| 50196 653970 150666 - - - 1 1 65301251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 | ¢
| 50214 51758 15068 ] - - - 1 1 5I0124—1 WASHER, RAM 42
| — 1 1 2-18024-6 SCREW, BHC (MBX25) CRIMPER 41
| BOB21 51919 151322 = =
| —ona e P - - < . - 1 1 232411 BALL, STEEL 40
| || - 1 1 2-22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
: Q}EE G ng S e e B T2 Al - w 1 13209221 DISC, INSULATION 38
| i AWG I LENGTH L[INJ] — 1 1 3547771 WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37
| . — 1 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
| 1.50mm 1.60 £0.05 [.083 =.002 IN] |9-354778-5 [.2970] ¢ ‘ — T 0 EESETYY —
I 16 AWG 1.52 £0.05 [.0B0 +£.002 [N] 354779-2 [.3000] E 24
| 1.25mm? 1.50 +£0.05 [.053 +£.002 IN] 354779-4 [.3010] 33
| y 1. 00mm? 1.42 £0.05 [.056 +.002 IN1 |1-354779-0 [.3040]7 - | 313 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4 SHEAR BL | 32 |
| — 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20) SHEAR PL 31
| 18 AWG 1.35 +0.05 [.053 £.002 IN] |1-354779-8 [.3080] =
: - < O.75mme 1.32 £0.05 [.0%2 £.002 IN] 1-554779-6 [.2080] _ 2 2 18024-8 SCR,BHC (M4X12)STRIPPER g

~
: -0 20 AWG 1.24 £0.05 [.049 +.002 IN1 |2-354779-4 [.3110] - ] ] 3-6490451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 23
R e 0. 50mm? 1.22 +0.05 [.048 +.002 IN] |2-354773-8 [.3130] S =40B397 ] ELARLRNS =’
| 1 — 2b
: - _ _ _ - 2] 2 13209061 DRAG, STUD 25
| — - - - — 1 1 2-1320995-3 STRIP GUIDE 24
| © - = - - 1 1 240825-1 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
| O B B B — 2 2 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22
e 21 | B
: _ T _ _ _ ~ w w 13386651 DRAG, STOCK 20
T _ _ _

| LuJ 19

)
| - - - — 2 2 1338663-5 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
| — 4 4 1-18024-8 SCR, BHC (M6X12) STRIP GD PL 17
| & RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. - 1 1 1338708-1 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 16
: : @ 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. k=
| g 14
| & 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 1 : 590481 -7 SPACER. HOLD DOWN 13
: SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APFPLICATOR. - W W 538461 SPRING. HOLD DOWN 15
: A THIS APPLICATOR HAS BEEN DESIGNED TO APPLY WIKES N— 1 1 DA0B44-5 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
| WITH THIN-WALL (FLR) INSULATION. THE INSULATION CRIMP 10—
: g AND AFPFPLICABLE [NSULATION RANGE MAY NOT CONFORM TO N - 1 1 25904953 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR q
: § i THE PARAMETERS LISTED IN THE APPLICATION SPEC. : 1 2 1 27133327174 ANV L =
| ; ﬁ 1 - ] ] E90474-5 BLADE, SLUG I
| =2 - 1 1 1-455892-2 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 5
| ; = - 1 1 3-240641-6 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 5
| . - 1 1 238009-1 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
: ¢ z N 2 1 2-576246-1 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
| | & - 1 1 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
| - N 2 1 4- 4564067 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| : VIEW B ROTATED 1507 77 =7 PART NO DESCRIPTION e
: POST—FEFED 40 mm STROKE POST-FEFD 30 mm STROKE ' ' | ' | — REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REYISION) A
| ATy REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST
: 5 DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL - HT TR _ FIN _
| ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| é TOLERANCES UNLESS
| = OTHERWISE SFECIFIED: DR 140CTO3|APFP 140CTO3
| 3 § 1 PLC DEC +- L.LOFTHOUSE F.BACKHURST %m% AMP Tnocorporated
I ; S oC 5> BLC DEC +- CHE - REL 19-11-03 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
R —
| e 5 5150-T019-04 SH [AUCOd|eonr TExtuRes T END FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR [HDO-1 arpL
| = A SEE ECN 015A-0821-03] MC |NOVO3 SCALE SHEET REV
| © | BB | LEADMAKER OR BENCH G < TERMINATOR BENCH MACHINE T T tEy S Ton mEoan Tape ToaTe | EMQLE _BURRS, BREAC : DR 1339716 T o1 | B
| AMP 1756 REV 3-92 ) CAGE CODE iy RESTRICTED TO
: 5 O R e ehlge | ; . = 4 - 53775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING N




T Life

Hu1Boe NapTHEPCTBO

000 “/1aiipINeKTPOHUKC” “LifeElectronics” LLC

MHH 7805602321 K 780501001 P/C 40702810122510004610 ®AKb "ABCO/IOT BAHK" (3A0) 6 2.CaHkm-Ilemep6bypee K/C 30101810900000000703 EUK 044030703

KomnaHus «Life Electronics» 3aHumaemcsi nocmaskamu 351€KmMpPOHHbIX KOMITOHEHMO8 UMIOPMHO20 U
omedyecmeeHHo20 rpouseodcmea om npoudeodumernel u co ckrnados KpyrHbix ducmpubbomopos Esporibi,
AMepuku u Asuu.

C koHua 2013 200a KoMraHusi akmueHo pacwiupsiem fuHelKy MocmagoK KOMIOHEHMO8 0 HarnpaeneHuo
KoakcuarbHbIl kabesb, Keapuesbie 2eHepamopbl U KOHOeHCcamopbi (KepaMuyeckue, nieHoYHbIe,
3neKmposiumuyeckue), 3a cuyém 3akntoyeHuss ducmpubbromopcKux 002060p08

Mbi1 npednasaem:

o KoHKypeHmocnocobHbie UeHbl U CKUOKU MOCMOSIHHbIM KITUeHmMam.

e CrieyuarsnbHbie ycrio8usi 07151 TOCMOSIHHbIX KITUEHIMO8.

e [lod6op aHarnoeos.

lMocmaeky KomMrnoHeHmMo8 8 ftobbix obbemax, y0oernemeopstouUx eawum MompebHoCMSsM.

lpuemnembie cpoku nocmasku, 803MOXHa yCKOPEeHHasi mMocmaska.
Locmaeky mosapa & ritobyto moyky Poccuu u cmpaH CHI™.
KomrinekcHytro nocmasky.

Pabomy no npoekmam u rnocmasky obpa3syos.

®opmuposaHue ckiada nod 3akaszyuka.

Cepmucgbukambl coomeemcmeus Ha rnocmassnseMyro npooyKyuUto (Mo XenaHu KueHma).
o TecmuposaHue nocmasnsemMou npodyKyuu.

e [locmasKy KOMMOHEHMOo8, mMpebyruux 806HHYIO U KOCMUYECKYH MPUEMKY.

e  BxodHoli KOHMposib Ka4yecmea.

e  Hanu4yue cepmugpukama I1SO.

B cocmaee Hawel komnaHuu opeaHu3oeaH KoHcmpykmopckuli omderst, npu3eaHHbIl MomMozamb
paspabomyukam, U UHXEHepaM.

KoHcmpykmopckuli omOen nomoaaem ocyujecmseums:

Pezaucmpauuro npoekma y npousgooumersisi KOMIOHEHMOS.

TexHu4eckyro no0depXKy rnpoekma.

Bawumy om cHaMuUs KOMroHeHma ¢ npoussoocmea.

OueHKy cmoumocmu fpoeKkma ro KOMIOHeHmam.

U3ezomoerneHue mecmosol rnnambl MOHMaX U ryckoHanadoyHbie pabomeil.

lattis % A g nncen TP intessil, Panasons (T U170 ATEL AMDIN EEEs

0KI ﬂ_[ [ SANYD Quaoww RENESAS  SIEMENS SHARP _ ’[:E”"—:,l
g Sy, [IE moxm s U AT €N [qaL

BOURNME

NS 7, Citwbond DALLAS Meare  Gllegns (inteD e | ™ RONM
International . . — .
..-nﬂm.n._,,.,_ w@ TosHiga ZETEX 'niemalofa Amphenol élantec uichicon FU]ITSU

Viccn 5, e Y Sice . @ su@ N [BTOKO

Ten: +7 (812) 336 43 04 (MHO20KaHANbHbI)
Email: org@lifeelectronics.ru

www.lifeelectronics.ru


mailto:org@lifeelectronics.ru
http://lifeelectronics.ru/

